FULL FLOW COUPLING

5067-XX

Part no.

50672424
50673024
50674032
50674332

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Applications and
characteristics

Product group

Type

Hose ID
38.1 mm
38.1 mm
51.6 mm
51.6 mm

16.05.2024

For concrete pump hose 1464-40.

Full flow coupling type Victaulic for concrete pump
hose 1464-40 (see related products). Made of
hardened steel.

140

Full flow coupling

Size
48.3 mm
57 mm
73 mm

78 mm
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