

FULL FLOW COUPLING

5067-XX



Product info For concrete pump hose 1464-40.

Applications and characteristics
Full flow coupling type Victaulic for concrete pump

hose 1464-40 (see related products). Made of

hardened steel.

Product group 140

Type Full flow coupling

Part no.	Hose ID	Size
50672424	38.1 mm	48.3 mm
50673024	38.1 mm	57 mm
50674032	51.6 mm	73 mm
50674332	51.6 mm	78 mm